Graduated Compression Garments
20-90+ mmHg*
JOBST ® Custom Seamed
Comfort, Health and Style!
Available in more
than 70 styles
and options
(3,1)  -1- 50156_R12_D5.indd 7/16/07 4:09:39 PM(3,1)  -1- 50156_R12_D5.indd 7/16/07 4:09:39 PM

**Refer to Garment Key on back page.
A
Ordering Information:
        Beige                  Black
(1,1)  -1- 50156_R12_D5.indd 7/16/07 3:53:54 PM(1,1)  -1- 50156_R12_D5.indd 7/16/07 3:53:54 PM
 CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION   CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
 101122 Panty Girdle, Above Knee,
  Open Pubis
 101110 Panty Girdle, Below Knee,
  Open Pubis
 101120 Panty Brief, Open or
  Closed Pubis
 101121 Abdominal Pelvic Garment
 100538 Foot Glove to Ankle
 100539 Foot Glove Extending to
  Knee
 100105 Anklet Garment
 100015  Knee Band
 100101 Knee High Garment
 100019 Thigh Band
 100201 Thigh Length Garment
 101101 Waist High, Two Legs,
  Closed Pubis
 101102 Waist High, Two Legs,
  Open Pubis
 100103 Waist High, One Leg,
  Open Pubis
 101112 Waist High, One Leg
  Panty, Open Pubis
 101113 Waist High, One Leg
  Panty, Closed Pubis
 101114 Waist High, One Leg Brief
d
g*
JOBST® Custom Seamed
20-90+ mmHg*
Ordering Information:
(3,1)  -2- 50156_R12_D5.indd 7/16/07 3:53:58 PM(3,1)  -2- 50156_R12_D5.indd 7/16/07 3:53:58 PM
Garment Key:
All Styles Available in Two Colors:
A - KNEE HIGH GARMENTS
B - THIGH HIGH GARMENTS
C - WAIST (MATERNITY) GARMENTS
D - ARM SLEEVE GARMENTS
E - GLOVE GARMENTS
F - PANTY GIRDLE ABOVE KNEE GARMENTS
G - PANTY GIRDLE BELOW KNEE GARMENTS
H - BODY BRIEF / SUITS
I - VESTS
J - MASK/CHIN STRAPS
 CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
JOBST® Custom Seamed
20-90+ mmHg*
BSN medical Inc.  5825 Carnegie Blvd.  Charlotte, NC 28209-4633
Tel. (+1) 704 554 9933  Fax (+1) 800 835 4325  www.jobst.com
To order toll-free: JOBST (+1) 800 537 1063
50156 R12  © 2007 BSN medical Inc. Printed in U.S.A.  REV 07/07
Comfort, Health and Style!
 CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
 101170 Gauntlet attatched to Body Suit/Brief H
 101163 Velcro® tabs, (set of four for C,F,G
  Vest Attachements)
 101167 Elbow lining (inner aspect only) D, I
 101168 Elbow lining  (full) D, I
 101169 Slant inserts included in Glove E
 101172 Adjustable shoulder fl ap D
 100040 Lining behind the knee (per leg) B,C,G,H
 101186 Reinforced Knee B,C,G,H
 100010 Pull Tabs (per leg) A
 100044 Garter Loops (per leg) B
 101156 Attached Garters (per leg) B
 101157 Reinforced for Suspenders C,F,G
 101162 Attached/Detached Suspenders C,F,G
 101184 Reinforced Top of Thigh High (per leg)  B
 101185 Reinforced Inner Thigh
  and Perineum
C,F,G,H
 100012 Double Thickness Waist Band C,F,G
 100022 Double Back Panel Waist High C,F,G
 100024 Reinforced Top of Waist High C,F,G
 101177  Additional Charge for
  circumference 50-59 7/8” C,F,G,H,I
  (127-151 cm)
 100031 Additional Charge for
  circumference 60-69 7/8” C,F,G,H,I
  (152-177 cm)
 100042 Additional Charge for circumference
  greater than 70” and over 79” C,F,G,H,I
  (178-201 cm)
 101117 2” Elastic Added to Custom Garments C,F,G,I
 101161 Reduced Pressure Abdominal Panel C,F,G,H
 101175 Double Abdominal Panel C,F,G,H
 101176 Abdominal Uplift Panel
  (extending from abdomen to back) C,F,G,H
 101179 Garters Added to Waist High Garment C,F,G,H
 101164 Zipper (each opening) A,B,C,D,E,F,G
 101159 Self Material Enclosed Toe A,B,C
 101160 Soft Material Enclosed Toe A,B,C
 101187 Reinforced Heel (per leg) A,B,C
 101188 Reinforced Heel with Ankle
  Lining (per leg) A,B,C
 100020 Additional Heel Reinforcements   A,B,C
 100009 Foam Padding (3” x 5” = 2.62 x 12.7 cm)
  for Arm Sleeves D,H,I
 100027 Pocket for Padding Splint A,B,C,D,E,
   F,G,H,I
 100176 Contracture Seam A,B,C,D,I,H,E